

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: CrI.P.No.787 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	29.07.2026	<u>BRMR, J</u> Notice got issued to respondent No.1 in the criminal petition is served on 06.02.2025 as per the track consignment report. List on 19.08.2026 along with CrI.P.No.777 of 2025. Interim order granted earlier is extended till next date of hearing. <u>BRMR,J</u> Dua	